
m²
m²
m²
m²
m²
m²
m²

01-02-01-004 | 3-Zimmer-Whg
mit Loggia | 1. Obergeschoss

N

Wohnen / Kochen / Essen
Schlafen 
Kind 
Bad 
Diele
Flur
Abst.

29,27
14,09
15,24

5,61
2,77
2,49
2,44

Gesamt Wohnfläche
Keller
zzgl. Anteil an Gemeinschaftsräumen

m²
Zwischensumme
Loggia 8,66m² / 4 2,17

74,08

m²71,91

m²
m²

5,06

Wohnen / Essen / Kochen

WM

KinderSchlafen

LoggiaBad

Diele

Abst.

Flur

Keller 14

Keller 13


